
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:44:56 2020.06.22 TV2 674 343 7,6 23,6
2 HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:54 2020.06.22 RTL KLUB 594 110 6,7 20,8
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:14 19:31:07 2020.06.22 TV2 549 937 6,2 17,1
4 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:37 21:28:58 2020.06.22 TV2 490 006 5,5 12,8
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:10:15 2020.06.22 RTL KLUB 483 019 5,4 14,4
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:11 20:53:20 2020.06.24 RTL KLUB 471 907 5,3 12,6
7 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:47:40 17:52:07 2020.06.22 TV2 467 075 5,3 19,9
8 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:32 22:16:14 2020.06.22 RTL KLUB 352 214 4,0 9,3
9 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:27:56 22:44:38 2020.06.24 TV2 346 900 3,9 10,3

10 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:46:34 16:47:26 2020.06.22 TV2 339 627 3,8 17,5
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:04 19:47:20 2020.06.28 RTL KLUB 320 538 3,6 10,0
12 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:41 20:19:16 2020.06.28 ATV 284 376 3,2 8,5
13 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:57:50 21:50:53 2020.06.23 RTL KLUB 275 446 3,1 7,1
14 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:09:30 13:40:18 2020.06.25 Super TV2 263 307 3,0 19,5
15 EGYIK KOPO MASIK EB /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:59:53 21:02:52 2020.06.27 RTL KLUB 261 153 2,9 8,5
16 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:59 19:36:02 2020.06.27 DUNA TV 250 055 2,8 9,0
17 EXCSAJOK SZELLEME /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:47:29 21:40:19 2020.06.28 RTL KLUB 249 964 2,8 6,6
18 KUTYAHIDEG /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:02:53 23:32:12 2020.06.27 RTL KLUB 239 372 2,7 7,7
19 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:25:01 21:44:19 2020.06.28 ATV 229 158 2,6 5,8
20 PIXEL /AMERIKAI SCI-FI VIGJATEK/ 18:52:44 20:49:50 2020.06.28 TV2 226 108 2,5 6,5
21 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:26 17:53:04 2020.06.27 DUNA TV 215 891 2,4 9,7
22 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:58:08 21:51:06 2020.06.26 RTL KLUB 208 223 2,3 5,5
23 LABDARUGAS 17:14:33 19:28:47 2020.06.27 M4 Sport 204 416 2,3 8,1
24 A MUMIA VISSZATER /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:51:19 22:17:44 2020.06.27 TV2 204 147 2,3 6,1
25 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:51:07 22:41:06 2020.06.26 RTL KLUB 193 026 2,2 5,9
26 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:27:27 17:53:44 2020.06.28 DUNA TV 191 362 2,2 7,4
27 AZ 5. HULLAM /AM. SCI-FI THRILLER/ 21:00:43 23:20:34 2020.06.28 TV2 190 910 2,1 5,6
28 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:46:36 19:31:23 2020.06.24 DUNA TV 190 843 2,1 6,6
29 OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:30 22:45:19 2020.06.23 FILM+ 184 456 2,1 5,2
30 JAMES BOND: ARANYSZEM /ANGOL KALANDFILM/ 15:15:08 17:50:49 2020.06.28 TV2 184 302 2,1 7,5

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 26 (22 June 2020 - 28 June 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:49 2020.06.23 RTL KLUB 256 072 4,9 21,7
2 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:10:15 2020.06.22 RTL KLUB 212 281 4,1 13,5
3 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:44:56 2020.06.22 TV2 209 347 4,0 16,5
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:14 19:31:07 2020.06.22 TV2 200 974 3,9 13,4
5 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:37 21:28:58 2020.06.22 TV2 179 033 3,4 9,6
6 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:32 22:16:14 2020.06.22 RTL KLUB 175 247 3,4 8,9
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:11 20:53:20 2020.06.24 RTL KLUB 174 766 3,4 9,9
8 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:27:42 22:44:20 2020.06.25 TV2 169 302 3,3 9,5
9 EXCSAJOK SZELLEME /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:47:29 21:40:19 2020.06.28 RTL KLUB 165 752 3,2 8,2

10 UTAZAS A FOLD KOZEPPONTJA FELE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:00:41 22:39:23 2020.06.28 FILM+ 149 868 2,9 7,1
11 KUTYAHIDEG /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:02:53 23:32:12 2020.06.27 RTL KLUB 143 255 2,8 8,6
12 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:04 19:47:20 2020.06.28 RTL KLUB 141 674 2,7 9
13 A MUMIA VISSZATER /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:51:19 22:17:44 2020.06.27 TV2 137 776 2,7 8,4
14 PIXEL /AMERIKAI SCI-FI VIGJATEK/ 18:52:44 20:49:50 2020.06.28 TV2 135 062 2,6 7,7
15 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 18:50:14 20:54:25 2020.06.28 MOZI+ 132 500 2,6 7,5
16 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:57:50 21:50:53 2020.06.23 RTL KLUB 132 480 2,6 6,6
17 AZ 5. HULLAM /AM. SCI-FI THRILLER/ 21:00:43 23:20:34 2020.06.28 TV2 130 707 2,5 6,7
18 EGYIK KOPO MASIK EB /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:59:53 21:02:52 2020.06.27 RTL KLUB 125 122 2,4 8,7
19 LAST VEGAS /AM. VIGJ./ 20:59:43 22:36:59 2020.06.28 MOZI+ 121 047 2,3 5,7
20 VEGKEPP ELTOROLNI /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:28 23:06:08 2020.06.25 FILM+ 117 633 2,3 6,7
21 OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:30 22:45:19 2020.06.23 FILM+ 115 556 2,2 6,1
22 SHERLOCK HOLMES 2. - ARNYJATEK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:40:20 0:06:34 2020.06.28 RTL KLUB 114 245 2,2 7,0
23 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:47:40 17:52:07 2020.06.22 TV2 111 233 2,1 11,2
24 USZO EROD /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:57 23:04:31 2020.06.25 MOZI+ 109 254 2,1 6,2
25 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:51:07 22:41:06 2020.06.26 RTL KLUB 105 902 2,0 5,9
26 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:00:49 21:52:56 2020.06.23 COOL 104 754 2 5,2
27 KINGSMAN - AZ ARANYKOR /AM.-ANGOL AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 20:59:58 23:09:54 2020.06.27 MOZI+ 103 788 2 6,1
28 A HANGYA ES A DARAZS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:50:00 22:54:44 2020.06.27 FILM+ 103 746 2,0 6,0
29 FEJLOVES /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:59 22:54:26 2020.06.26 MOZI+ 101 056 1,9 5,6
30 VADIUJ VADNYUGAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:00:28 20:56:10 2020.06.28 FILM+ 99 892 1,9 5,6

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 26 (22 June 2020 - 28 June 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.06.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:44:56 674 343 7,6 23,6 209 347 4,0 16,5
2020.06.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:14 19:31:07 549 937 6,2 17,1 200 974 3,9 13,4
2020.06.22 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:37 21:28:58 490 006 5,5 12,8 179 033 3,4 9,6
2020.06.22 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:29:07 23:09:02 309 077 3,5 9,6 139 463 2,7 7,9
2020.06.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:54 594 110 6,7 20,8 237 970 4,6 18,8
2020.06.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:10:15 483 019 5,4 14,4 212 281 4,1 13,5
2020.06.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:15 20:52:26 466 107 5,2 11,9 164 336 3,2 8,7
2020.06.22 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:32 22:16:14 352 214 4,0 9,3 175 247 3,4 8,9
2020.06.22 RTL KLUB GYILKOS LELKEK /AMERIKAI KRIMISOROZAT/ 22:16:15 23:17:16 121 574 1,4 4,4 66 004 1,3 4,2
2020.06.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:44:55 620 184 7,0 23,2 159 360 3,1 13,5
2020.06.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:14 19:31:03 536 784 6,0 17,5 168 589 3,2 12,3
2020.06.23 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:39:38 21:27:06 451 719 5,1 11,9 157 087 3,0 8,6
2020.06.23 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:27:15 22:59:51 305 559 3,4 9,3 147 715 2,8 8,2
2020.06.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:49 583 060 6,6 21,8 256 072 4,9 21,7
2020.06.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:59 20:10:22 426 571 4,8 12,9 202 944 3,9 13,6
2020.06.23 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:22 20:51:39 469 580 5,3 12,2 168 809 3,3 9,2
2020.06.23 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:57:50 21:50:53 275 446 3,1 7,1 132 480 2,6 6,6
2020.06.23 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:50:54 22:43:06 157 517 1,8 4,8 86 305 1,7 4,8
2020.06.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:50:23 23:15:35 98 063 1,1 4,0 55 990 1,1 4,0
2020.06.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:04 18:45:11 541 215 6,1 21,0 152 335 2,9 14,0
2020.06.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:29 19:31:25 463 330 5,2 16,1 142 828 2,8 11,5
2020.06.24 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:05 21:27:47 443 136 5,0 12,1 160 522 3,1 9,2
2020.06.24 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:27:56 22:44:38 346 900 3,9 10,3 167 344 3,2 9,5
2020.06.24 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:55:31 23:53:18 145 944 1,6 7,3 81 579 1,6 6,8
2020.06.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:28 18:45:00 541 298 6,1 21,0 208 089 4,0 19,1
2020.06.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:04 20:10:11 427 399 4,8 13,9 191 362 3,7 14,1
2020.06.24 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:11 20:53:20 471 907 5,3 12,6 174 766 3,4 9,9
2020.06.24 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:59:26 21:55:32 273 429 3,1 7,2 131 393 2,5 6,8
2020.06.24 RTL KLUB NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 21:55:33 22:46:53 142 780 1,6 4,6 81 343 1,6 4,8
2020.06.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:54:25 23:19:51 121 577 1,4 5,4 80 630 1,6 6,1
2020.06.25 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:44:34 616 166 6,9 23,9 180 046 3,5 17,0
2020.06.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:52 19:30:47 467 135 5,3 16,7 144 577 2,8 12,3
2020.06.25 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:39:27 21:27:33 434 425 4,9 12,3 169 032 3,3 10,0
2020.06.25 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:27:42 22:44:20 337 793 3,8 10,3 169 302 3,3 9,5
2020.06.25 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:54:10 23:52:40 128 571 1,4 6,3 84 738 1,6 6,8
2020.06.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:54 497 432 5,6 19,3 205 863 4,0 19,4
2020.06.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:07 20:09:59 375 420 4,2 12,5 159 553 3,1 12,2
2020.06.25 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:59 20:49:53 441 618 5,0 12,3 157 230 3,0 9,2
2020.06.25 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:56:04 21:55:41 189 430 2,1 5,2 86 887 1,7 4,6
2020.06.25 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:55:42 22:46:01 155 782 1,8 5,1 80 205 1,5 4,7
2020.06.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:51:43 23:17:01 79 068 0,9 3,4 55 199 1,1 3,8
2020.06.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:44:54 603 569 6,8 22,0 158 964 3,1 13,4
2020.06.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:12 19:31:15 511 317 5,8 17,5 178 737 3,4 13,9
2020.06.26 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:39:36 21:29:31 449 374 5,1 12,7 171 775 3,3 10,4
2020.06.26 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:29:40 22:54:37 304 734 3,4 9,2 145 899 2,8 8,1
2020.06.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:58:09 18:44:19 535 442 6,0 19,6 211 115 4,1 17,8
2020.06.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:27 20:10:19 423 830 4,8 13,8 178 144 3,4 13,0
2020.06.26 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:20 20:51:57 459 659 5,2 13,0 125 845 2,4 7,7
2020.06.26 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:58:08 21:51:06 208 223 2,3 5,5 91 543 1,8 4,8
2020.06.26 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:51:07 22:41:06 193 026 2,2 5,9 105 902 2,0 5,9
2020.06.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:47:12 23:12:20 114 126 1,3 4,6 66 066 1,3 4,5
2020.06.27 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:45:01 450 675 5,1 17,6 144 187 2,8 12,6
2020.06.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:53:00 19:45:28 343 759 3,9 12,1 136 488 2,6 10,5
2020.06.27 TV2 A MUMIA VISSZATER /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:51:19 22:17:44 204 147 2,3 6,1 137 776 2,7 8,4
2020.06.27 TV2 DRAGAN ADD AZ ELETED /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:27:06 1:16:46 110 630 1,2 5,7 82 540 1,6 7,2
2020.06.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:44 443 693 5,0 17,3 169 282 3,3 14,7
2020.06.27 RTL KLUB EGYIK KOPO MASIK EB /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:59:53 21:02:52 261 153 2,9 8,5 125 122 2,4 8,7
2020.06.27 RTL KLUB KUTYAHIDEG /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:02:53 23:32:12 239 372 2,7 7,7 143 255 2,8 8,6
2020.06.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:44:48 598 479 6,7 20,2 184 624 3,6 12,8
2020.06.28 TV2 PIXEL /AMERIKAI SCI-FI VIGJATEK/ 18:52:44 20:49:50 226 108 2,5 6,5 135 062 2,6 7,7
2020.06.28 TV2 AZ 5. HULLAM /AM. SCI-FI THRILLER/ 21:00:43 23:20:34 190 910 2,1 5,6 130 707 2,5 6,7
2020.06.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:03 576 520 6,5 19,4 236 584 4,6 16,4
2020.06.28 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:04 19:47:20 320 538 3,6 10,0 141 674 2,7 9,0
2020.06.28 RTL KLUB EXCSAJOK SZELLEME /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:47:29 21:40:19 249 964 2,8 6,6 165 752 3,2 8,2
2020.06.28 RTL KLUB SHERLOCK HOLMES 2. - ARNYJATEK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:40:20 0:06:34 147 388 1,7 5,4 114 245 2,2 7,0

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 26 (22 June 2020 - 28 June 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.22 0,6 2,2 1,4 3,0 11,9 7,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.23 0,5 2,0 1,3 3,0 11,2 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.24 0,6 2,0 1,2 3,3 11,7 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.25 0,5 2,0 1,0 3,0 11,8 6,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.26 0,6 1,9 1,2 3,3 10,9 6,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.27 0,8 1,1 1,1 4,4 6,3 6,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.28 0,8 1,3 1,1 4,1 6,4 5,3 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,8 1,2 3,5 9,9 6,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.22 1,1 5,3 4,6 2,7 13,8 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.23 1,1 5,0 4,1 2,9 13,2 10,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.24 1,2 4,7 4,0 3,4 13,0 11,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.25 1,0 4,8 3,5 2,8 13,6 10,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.26 1,1 4,9 3,9 3,2 13,4 10,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.27 1,8 3,0 3,2 5,2 8,6 9,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.28 1,3 3,1 3,3 3,5 7,9 8,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 4,4 3,8 3,4 12,0 10,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.22 0,2 1,3 1,0 1,2 8,5 6,4 32 59 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.23 0,1 1,1 1,0 0,8 7,7 6,6 23 57 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.24 0,2 1,1 0,9 1,2 8,2 6,5 30 56 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.25 0,1 1,1 0,7 1,0 8,3 5,4 28 57 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.26 0,2 1,1 0,8 1,3 7,5 5,4 34 57 68
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.27 0,3 1,0 1,0 2,0 6,4 6,2 38 88 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.28 0,3 1,1 1,1 1,7 6,1 5,8 38 88 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,1 0,9 1,3 7,5 6,0 32 66 78

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.22 0,3 3,4 3,4 1,0 10,3 10,5 31 63 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.23 0,3 3,0 3,2 0,8 9,5 10,0 24 60 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.24 0,5 3,0 3,0 1,5 9,9 10,1 36 62 74
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.25 0,4 3,1 2,6 1,3 10,7 8,7 38 65 72
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.26 0,5 3,1 2,7 1,6 10,3 9,0 43 64 69
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.27 0,6 2,6 2,7 2,2 9,2 9,4 36 89 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.28 0,6 2,7 3,2 1,6 7,7 9,0 44 89 95

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 3,0 3,0 1,4 9,6 9,5 36 70 78

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 26 (22 June 2020 - 28 June 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


